

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/C Bill					
Name of Work - Anjal Bazar					
To Mandrauli Mauja					
Bhedihani Talu					
Name of Agency - Sri Kamlesh					
Kumar Singh, Village -					
Sukhi Post - Naniyapatti					
Distt - Siwan, Bihar					
Package No -					
Agreement No - 37 SBD/2018-19					
Agreement Value - 5415107- 600					
Date of Work Order - 06-4-2018					
Date of Complete - 05-4-2019					
Date of Measurement - 16-5-018					
Date of Entry - 16-5-018					
Record Entry					
(1) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land including					
uprooting.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Identification					
Sign board					
direction sign					
board					1 Mes
Ticked item					
changed					
BE map					
23.01.21					
AE					
4th and final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
(1/3) Clearing and grubbing					
road land include					
Qty vide TMBP-16 item - 1/3					
0.70 Ha @ Rs. 46854.09/Ha					32798
(2/4) Excavation for road					
way in soil 1.8 m					
ELW Box cut					
Qty vide TMBP-16 item - 2/4					
91.5 m ³ @ Rs. 71.42/m ³					6535
(3/5) Construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					

Continuation

Rs. 39333 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	39333 =
from borrow pit					
Lead upto 1000 m per					
Qty vide TMBP-24 item-1					
1796.96 m ³ @ RS 169.80/m ³					305124 =
(5) construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pit					
Lead upto 1000 m per					
Qty vide TMBP-25 item-2					
1796.96 m ³ @ RS 143.03/m ³					257019 =
(5/8) construction of					
granular sub					
base by providing					
well graded material					
BT Road panel					
Qty vide TMBP-17 item-5					
298.49 m ³ @ RS 3041.99/m ³					907923 =
(6/15) construction of					
granular sub base					
providing graded					
material CC Road					
Qty vide TMBP-17 item-6					
46.41 m ³ @ RS 3041.99/m ³					141179
(7/9) providing and laying					
spreading and compact					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	1650628
Stone aggregate of					
WBM and - 3					
13 T Road pond					
Qty vide TMSP-17 item - 7					
155.84 m ³ @ Rs 4448.38/m ³					693236
(8/23) providing and laying					
of mosaic in formwork					
sign board with					
logo board					
Qty vide TMSP-17 item - 8					
2 nos @ Rs 9471.66/nos					18943 =
(9/18) providing laying					
spreading and compact					
stone Aggregate of					
WBM and - 3					
CC Road pond					
Qty vide TMSP-18 item - 9					
128.86 m ³ @ Rs 4448.38/m ³					573218 =
(10/17) construction of					
in minor plan					
Cement concrete					
Crack M30					
Qty vide TMSP-18 item - 10					
275.39 m ³ @ Rs 7630.37/m ³					2101493 =
(11/7) construction of					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P	5037518:
earthwork shoulders					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide TMSP-18 item-11					
+ TMSP-23 item-6					
188.43 + 329.47					
517.9 m ³ @ Rs 211.16 / m ³					109360.
(12) providing & fixing					
working benchmark					
Qty vide TMSP-20 item-1					
1 nos @ Rs 3980.10 / nos					3980=
(13) providing & fixing					
reference pillar					
Qty vide TMSP-20 item-2					
4 nos @ Rs 1823.57 / nos					7294=
(14) providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bituminous emulsion					
SS-1					
Qty vide TMSP-21 item-3					
2078.5 m ² @ Rs 43.99 / m ²					91433=
(15) providing and applying					
second coat with					
bituminous emulsion					
Qty vide TMSP-22 item-4					
2078.5 m ² @ Rs 14.58 / m ²					30305=

Continuation Rs 5279890=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P	5279890
(16/14) providing laying and rolling premix surfacing material Bitumen (5-90)					
Qty vide TMBP-22 item-5					
2078.5 m ² @ RS 180.60 / m ²					375377
(17/16) providing and fixing Recurve kilometre local stone					
Qty vide TMBP-25 item-3					
2 NOS @ RS 2291.20 / NOS					4482=
(18/19) providing and fixing 200mm local stone					
Qty vide TMBP-25 item-4					
3 NOS @ RS 619.78 / NOS					1859
(19/20) providing and fixing 600mm circular speed limit board					
Qty vide TMBP-25 item-5					
9 NOS @ RS 1695.34 / NOS					15258
(20/21) providing and fixing 900mm triangular left right sign board					
Qty vide TMBP-25 item-6					
5 NOS @ RS 1701.93 / NOS					8510=
(21/22) providing and fixing 900mm triangular School place sign board					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	5685376=
Qty vide TMBP-25 item-7					
4 NOS @ RS-1687.97 / NOS					6752=
$\frac{22}{29}$) providing and fixing					
direction and place					
signage board					
Qty vide TMBP-26 item-8					
1 NOS @ RS-2685.08 / NOS					2685=
Total RS					5694813=
Less 10% Below of per Agreement					569481=
				RS	5125332=
Less previous payment amount				RS	4416447=
				RS	708885=

C/P
 04/03/21
 01/01/21
 A.B.
 Raul
 27/01/21
 B

Material Statement up to detail

- (1) ELW - 4111.82 m³
- (2) Stone Aggregate - 979.45 m³
- (3) coarse sand - 206.7 m³
- (4) Stone Screening - 68.33 m³
- (5) Emulsion (S-1) = 1.767 MT
- (6) Emulsion (RS-1) = 0.571 MT
- (7) Bitumen (S-80) = 3.949 MT

Raul
 27/01/21
 B